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Steppers
Mad Cows
Wallabies
Gorillas
Falcons
Run Amuck
Gangsters
Dancing Bears
Martians
Chicago Hopeless
Raiders
Marvins
Scorpions
Warriors

Brisbane Churches Touch Association

Winter 2000 Mixed Points- FINAL
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Web Site: www.bcta.org.au

For
111
109
90
98
75
93
89
64
78
72
65
65
35
40

Against
38
27
39
55
59
47
83
87
75
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103
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116
123

Points
37
36
36
32
30
29
25
25
24
22
19
19
15
15



